Service Delivery Division

Operations Support -

Benefit Code Product Code Order Item Amount

Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Bathing and Toileting Aids
Cane

Crutches

Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices
Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices
Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices
Hospital Beds

Hospital Beds

Hospital Beds

Manual Wheelchair
Manual Wheelchair
Manual Wheelchair

Power Wheelchair

Power Wheelchair

Power Wheelchair
Pressure Relief Mattresses
Pressure Relief Mattresses
Scooters

Scooters

Scooters
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
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Bath Lift Device

Bath Transfer Bench
Bath and Toilet Aid Repair
Bed Pan or Urinal
Commode

Custom commode seating
Floor to Ceiling Pole
Grab-Bar

Handheld Shower
Toilet Safety Frame
Toilet Seat

Tub Slide

Cane

Crutches

Lift Device

Lift Device Accessory
Lift Device Repair
Hospital Bed

Hospital Bed Accessory
Hospital Bed Repair
Manual Wheelchair

Manual Wheelchair Modification

Manual Wheelchair Repair
Power Wheelchair

Power Wheelchair Modification

Power Wheelchair Repair
Mattress

Mattress Repair
Scooter Rental
Scooter Repair
Scooters

Bath Lift

Bath Transfer Bench
Bath or Shower Seat
Commode

Floor to Ceiling Pole
Grab-Bar

Handheld Shower
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29,961.69
72,959.21
78,652.22
208.73
860,269.59
88,172.61
24,910.37
76,939.86
8511.32
5557.17
9,329.16
7,317.66
13,023.81
10,285.66
834,320.27
271,318.49
279,164.11
1,376,092.00
179,406.47
121,947.69
2,830,237.86
119,799.65
382,752.28
5,369,018.91
105,244.06
1,277,177.61
1,424,651.86
34,551.89
7,412.80
420,879.44
2,347,108.53
24,335.62
58,088.34
116,034.63
41,365.19
76,058.24
#1;#51:52
2,712.27



Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Transfer/Position Aids
Walker

Wheelchair Seating Systems
Wheelchair Seating Systems
Wheelchair Seating Systems
Wheelchair Seating Systems
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Positioning Chair
Raised Toilet Seat
Standing Frame
Toilet Safety Frame

Transfer/Position Aids Devices Repair

Tub Slide

Walker

Custom-made Seating
Seating Modification
Seating System Repair
Wheelchair Seating
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122,603.30
57,408.67
111,061.25
5,749.55
9,941.93
41,111.20
789,631.36
1,434,427.51
112,015.85
77,515.52
2,457,357.01



