Service Delivery Division Operations Support - Analytics & Business Intelligence

Benefit Code	Product Code	Orde	Order Item Amount	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Bath Lift Device	\$	29,961.69	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Bath Transfer Bench	\$	72,959.21	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Bath and Toilet Aid Repair	\$	78,652.22	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Bed Pan or Urinal	\$	208.73	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Commode	\$	860,269.59	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Custom commode seating	\$	88,172.61	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Floor to Ceiling Pole	\$	24,910.37	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Grab-Bar	\$	76,939.86	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Handheld Shower	\$	8,511.32	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Toilet Safety Frame	\$	5,557.17	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Toilet Seat	\$	9,329.16	
Bathing and Toileting Aids	Tub Slide	\$	7,317.66	
Cane	Cane	\$	13,023.81	
Crutches	Crutches	\$	10,285.66	
Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices	Lift Device	\$	834,320.27	
Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices	Lift Device Accessory	\$	271,318.49	
Floor or Ceiling Lift Devices	Lift Device Repair	\$	279,164.11	
Hospital Beds	Hospital Bed	\$	1,376,092.00	
Hospital Beds	Hospital Bed Accessory	\$	179,406.47	
Hospital Beds	Hospital Bed Repair	\$	121,947.69	
Manual Wheelchair	Manual Wheelchair	\$	2,830,237.86	
Manual Wheelchair	Manual Wheelchair Modification	\$	119,799.65	
Manual Wheelchair	Manual Wheelchair Repair	\$	382,752.28	
Power Wheelchair	Power Wheelchair	\$	5,369,018.91	
Power Wheelchair	Power Wheelchair Modification	\$	105,244.06	
Power Wheelchair	Power Wheelchair Repair	\$	1,277,177.61	
Pressure Relief Mattresses	Mattress	\$	1,424,651.86	
Pressure Relief Mattresses	Mattress Repair	\$	34,551.89	
Scooters	Scooter Rental	\$	7,412.80	
Scooters	Scooter Repair	\$	420,879.44	
Scooters	Scooters	\$	2,347,108.53	
Transfer/Position Aids	Bath Lift	\$	24,335.62	
Transfer/Position Aids	Bath Transfer Bench	\$	58,088.34	
Transfer/Position Aids	Bath or Shower Seat	\$	116,034.63	
Transfer/Position Aids	Commode	\$	41,365.19	
Transfer/Position Aids	Floor to Ceiling Pole	\$	76,058.24	
Transfer/Position Aids	Grab-Bar	\$	71,751.52	
Transfer/Position Aids	Handheld Shower	\$	2,712.27	

Transfer/Position Aids	Positioning Chair	\$ 122,603.30
Transfer/Position Aids	Raised Toilet Seat	\$ 57,408.67
Transfer/Position Aids	Standing Frame	\$ 111,061.25
Transfer/Position Aids	Toilet Safety Frame	\$ 5,749.55
Transfer/Position Aids	Transfer/Position Aids Devices Repair	\$ 9,941.93
Transfer/Position Aids	Tub Slide	\$ 41,111.20
Walker	Walker	\$ 789,631.36
Wheelchair Seating Systems	Custom-made Seating	\$ 1,434,427.51
Wheelchair Seating Systems	Seating Modification	\$ 112,015.85
Wheelchair Seating Systems	Seating System Repair	\$ 77,515.52
Wheelchair Seating Systems	Wheelchair Seating	\$ 2,457,357.01